BOIL WATER ADVISORY – December 29, 2020

BOIL WATER ADVISORY – December 29, 2020

DECEMBER 30, 2020 – BOIL WATER ADVISORY FOR COLLINS STREET IS CANCELLED. Please refer to the Water Quality tests confirming the water is safe to consume below:


December 29, 2020 – Consolidated Waterworks is issuing a BOIL WATER ADVISORY for the Customers between the 500 block and the 800 block of Collins, between D Street to G Street.

Please refer to the map below for affected areas:

All customers in this area are advised to disinfect their water before consuming it until further notice. We will notify you when water samples have been tested and the water is safe to drink. Please do not consume the water until we notify you that all samples tested have passed.

Click here for information on how to disinfect water.

Please refer to the Louisiana Department of Health website www.ldh.la.gov or our website www.tpcw.org for additional information.